20020	IAIN IIIILE COMPANY
<b>380.26</b> 6211-LH	WARRANTY DEED Vol. Mg/ Page 2506
MARGARET M. CARROLL, TRUST	That TRUSTEES OF THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration GREGORY D. LANCASTER	tion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee does hereby grant barrain coll and	, hereinafter-calle
situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u>	and State of Oregon, described as fo? ws. to-wit:
Lots 4 and 5 in Block 37 of Bon	전철 호텔 수업명령님 이 것을 가려야요. 정말 이야 한 것은 것을 가 걸쳐쫓힌 것을 수 없을
of Klamath County, Oregon.	i file in the office of the County Clerk
እለረጉ፣ እነም እ ም	
	N TIPLE COMPANY perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting	this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should no denote the person acquiring fee title to the property should
	ing department to verify approved uses."
to Have and to Hold the same unto the said	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the at	said grantee and grantees neirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
내가 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같이 가지 않는 것 같이 많이	
granior will warrant and forever defend the anid -	unu ingi
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except t	tremises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
Howeverythe astuel consideration consists of or in	us mansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is § 2,000.00
PAN RE HE REMIGENTION SINGLEMENT AND	CHURE CHILLEN HE STREET S
In construing this deed and where the sources	에 가장의 영양 지수는 것이 같아. 이 것이 말했다. 한 것이 가지 않는 것을 몰랐다. 지수가 나갔다.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions h	t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
in witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has an and	this instrument this day ofC tover, 19 91;
order of its board of directors	this instrument this $\underline{\bigcirc}$ day of $\underline{CC + cper}$ , 19 91; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
CALIFORNIA	Man 17h M.
SIALE OF BERESTAT	+ HURHAULA / The Orrhold
STATE OF ORBOANS, ) County of) ss.	MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE **
	Auto Canol Labo
County of) ss, 19 Personally appeared the above named	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**
County of) ss. , 19, Personally appeared the above named MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**
County of) ss. , 19 MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**
County of) ss. , 19, MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE and acknowledged the foregoing inst	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE** **OF THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND MARGARET M. CARROLL TRUST DATED
County of) ss. , 19, MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE** **OF THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND MARGARET M. CARROLL TRUST DATED
County of) ss. , 19, MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE and acknowledged the foregoing inst	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE** **OF THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND MARGARET H. CARROLL TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 3, 1989.
County of) ss. 	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE** **OF THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND MARGARET H. CARROLL TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 3, 1989. STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
County of) ss. 	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of) ss. 	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE** **OF THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND MARGARET H. CARROLL TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 3, 1989.
County of) ss. 	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of, 19, ss. , 19, Personally appeared the above named MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE and acknowledged the foregoing instrument o be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	
County of, 19, ss. , 19, Personally appeared the above named MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE and acknowledged the foregoing instrument o be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of, i9, ss. 	
County of, 19	
County of, 19	
County of, 19, 19, Personally appeared the above named MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE and acknowledged the foregoing instrument their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: MARGARET CARROLL GRETA CARROLL TABER 310 White Oak Drive #131 Santa Rosa, GRATAR SMAY SAY SAY SAY	
County of, 19, 19, Personally appeared the above named MARGARET CARROLL, TRUSTEE GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE and acknowledged the foregoing instrument their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: MARGARET CARROLL GRETA CARROLL TABER 310 White Oak Drive #131 Santa Rosa, GACTAR MAY SYAPYSS Gregory R. Lancaster 3701 Oakdale Solansdale, MN 55422	
County of	CRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**  CRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**  CRECOP THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND  MARGARET H. CARROLL TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 3, 1989.  STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**
County of	COUNTY COUNTY OF
County of	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**
County of	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**         GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**         **OF THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND MARGARET H. CARROLL TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 3, 1989.         STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of	
County of	GRETA CARROLL TABER, TRUSTEE**         **OF THE EDWARD D. CARROLL AND         MARGARET H. CARROLL TRUST DATED         FEBRUARY 3, 1989.         STATE OF OREGON, County of

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

25064

## ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT State of California County of Sonoma CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER ADVIDUALS) SIGNING FOR ONESELF THEINSELVES before me, Den ise B. Frances (name, title of officer), On 4-25-91 personally appeared Marsuret M. Carroll A personally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to TITLE ST be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and COMPANY that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of PARTNER(S ARTHERSH which the person(s) acted, executed the ATTORNE instrument. PRINCIPALIS WITNESS my hand and official seal. TRUSTEE(S) TRUST OTHER TITLE/SI OFFICIAL SEAL DENISE B. FRANCES TITLE(S) NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SONOMA My Commission Expires June 29, 1993 ENTITY (IES) REPRESENTED Signature ENTITYIES) REPRESENTED NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION - 8236 Reminuel eeeeeee • P.O. Box 7

n n

State of California Courty of yolo

On 10-5-91 before me Tracy S. genser, personally appeared theta Carroll Jaber, personally known to me to be The person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument the person or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted executed the instrument.



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Witness my hand and official seal.

Thacy. S. Jense

Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co of Dec A.D., 19<sup>91</sup> 10:28 the o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. day deeds of \_ on Page 25063 Evelyn Bighn FEE By Desmitha J Kiler 33.00